
School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

2005100Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 2005100 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS TERRI BOSARGE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 amBELLINGRATH RD & LUNDY LN

 2 6:11 am9670 BELLINGRATH RD

 3 6:15 amBELLINGRATH RD & DIAMOND LN

 4 6:16 amBELLINGRATH RD & LOPER

 5 6:18 am11042 BELLINGRATH RD-STOP & REST RV

 6 6:27 amREBEL RD & DELCHAMPS RD

 7 6:30 am13134 BELLINGRATH RD

 8 6:34 amBELLINGRATH RD & MONTEE RD

 9 6:37 am11210 BELLINGRATH RD

 10 6:38 am11125 BELLINGRATH RD

 11 6:39 amBELLINGRATH RD & RAYBON RD

 12 6:44 amBELLINGRATH RD & RIVER PLANTATION DR - THE OAKS SU

 13 6:46 am10080 BELLINGRATH RD

 14 6:48 am9355 BELLINGRATH RD

 15 6:49 am9305 BELLINGRATH RD

 16 6:51 amBELLINGRATH RD & PITTS LN

 17 6:55 amMARDANNE DR & CAROLYN WAY

 18 6:56 amCAROLYN WAY & CLYDE DR

 19 6:58 amCAROLYN WAY & THOMAS DR

 20 6:59 am5590 ALICE DR

 21 7:03 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 2005100 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - MS TERRI BOSARGE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:27 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:31 pm5590 ALICE DR

 3 2:33 pmCAROLYN WAY & THOMAS DR

 4 2:34 pmCAROLYN WAY & CLYDE DR

 5 2:35 pmMARDANNE DR & CAROLYN WAY

 6 2:41 pmBELLINGRATH RD & PITTS LN

 7 2:42 pm9305 BELLINGRATH RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 8 2:44 pmBELLINGRATH RD & LUNDY LN

 9 2:45 pm9670 BELLINGRATH RD

 10 2:48 pm10080 BELLINGRATH RD

 11 2:49 pmBELLINGRATH RD & RIVER PLANTATION DR - THE OAKS SU

 12 2:51 pmBELLINGRATH RD & DIAMOND LN

 13 2:52 pmBELLINGRATH RD & LOPER

 14 2:54 pm11042 BELLINGRATH RD @ STOP - N - REST RV

 15 2:56 pmBELLINGRATH RD & RAYBON RD

 16 2:57 pm11125 BELLINGRATH RD

 17 2:58 pm11210 BELLINGRATH RD

 18 3:04 pm13134 BELLINGRATH RD

 19 3:08 pmREBEL RD & DELCHAMPS RD

 20 3:14 pmBELLINGRATH RD & MONTEE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200526Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200526 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - ASHLEY DICKINSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:33 amCORNFLOWER AVE & ROSE AVE

 2 6:34 amFAIRLAND DR & FAIROAK DR

 3 6:36 amFAIROAK DR S & VERBENA CT

 4 6:37 amFAIROAK DR S & ZINNIA ST

 5 6:39 amZINNIA ST & SANTOS DR W

 6 6:40 amLARKSPUR DR & SANTOS DR W

 7 6:41 amSANTOS DR E & THREE NOTCH RD

 8 6:43 amCAROL PLANTATION RD & ANDREW JACKSON PL

 9 6:45 amCAROL PLANTATION RD- BETWEEN SOUTH BEND DR N & S

 10 6:46 amCAROL PLANTATION RD@ CLAIBORNE APTS

 11 6:48 amCAROL PLANTATION RD & WILLIAMS RD

 12 6:50 amBOURNE RD & CAROL PLANTATION RD

 13 6:53 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 200526 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - ASHLEY DICKINSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:40 pmBOURNE RD & CAROL PLANTATION RD

 3 2:42 pmCAROL PLANTATION RD & WILLIAMS RD

 4 2:44 pmCAROL PLANTATION RD@ CLAIBORNE APTS

 5 2:46 pmCAROL PLANTATION RD- BETWEEN SOUTH BEND DR N & S

 6 2:47 pmCAROL PLANTATION RD & ANDREW JACKSON PL

 7 2:50 pmCORNFLOWER AVE & ROSE AVE

 8 2:51 pmFAIRLAND DR & FAIROAK DR

 9 2:52 pmFAIROAK DR S & VERBENA CT

 10 2:53 pmFAIROAK DR S & ZINNIA ST

 11 2:53 pmZINNIA ST & SANTOS DR W

 12 2:55 pmLARKSPUR DR & SANTOS DR W

 13 2:56 pmSANTOS DR E & THREE NOTCH RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200527Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200527 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS ROSS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:17 am16TH ST & INGLESIDE AVE

 2 6:19 am8880 HOME AVE

 3 6:20 amHOME AVE & PARK BLVD

 4 6:24 amGULF BLVD & GULF CT

 5 6:29 amMURRAY HILL RD EXT & MURRAY HILL DR

 6 6:32 amMURRAY HILL RD & PECAN DR N

 7 6:33 amMURRAY HILL RD & PECAN DR S

 8 6:34 am7601 MURRAY HEIGHTS DR

 9 6:36 amMURRAY HEIGHTS DR W & CLOVER DR

 10 6:38 amMURRAY HEIGHTS DR W & SPRING CIR

 11 6:39 amMURRAY HEIGHTS DR N & N VALLEY CT

 12 6:42 amCLOVER DR & FOXLAND DR

 13 6:44 amMURRAY HILL RD. & FOXLAND RD.

 14 6:46 amMURRAY OAKS DR & MURRAY HILL RD

 15 6:47 amPALMERS MOTEL - US HWY 90 & MURRAY HILL RD

 16 6:49 am7450 US HWY 90-SPEEDWAY RV

 17 6:52 amHIGHWAY 90 @SOUTHERN LIVING APTS

 18 7:00 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 200527 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - MS ROSS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:38 pmSOUTHERN LIVING APTS @ HWY 90

 3 2:41 pm7450 HWY 90 @ SPEEDWAY RV

 4 2:43 pmPALMERS MOTEL - US HWY 90 & MURRAY HILL RD

 5 2:44 pmMURRAY OAKS DR & MURRAY HILL RD

 6 2:46 pmMURRAY HILL RD. & FOXLAND RD.

 7 2:48 pmMURRAY HEIGHTS DR W & CLOVER DR

 8 2:50 pmMURRAY HEIGHTS DR W & SPRING CIR

 9 2:52 pmMURRAY HEIGHTS DR N & N VALLEY CT

 10 2:56 pmMURRAY HILL RD & PECAN DR S

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 11 2:57 pmMURRAY HILL RD EXT & MURRAY HILL DR @ JIM'S GROCER

 12 3:04 pmGULF CT & GULF BLVD

 13 3:07 pmHOME AVE & PARK BLVD

 14 3:09 pm8880 HOME AVE

 15 3:11 pm16TH ST & INGLESIDE AVE

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200530Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200530 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS CINDY NELSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:08 am9503 PINE SPRINGS RD

 2 6:10 am9733 PINE SPRINGS RD

 3 6:11 am9781 PINE SPRINGS RD

 4 6:12 am9875 PINE SPGS

 5 6:15 am10250 CLEVELAND AVE

 6 6:17 amCLEVELAND AVE & COOK AVE

 7 6:18 am10460 CLEVELAND AVE

 8 6:21 amPADGETT SWITCH RD & PINE SPRINGS MHP

 9 6:24 amCURTIS DR & PADGETT SWITCH RD

 10 6:28 am9780 MAGNOLIA RD

 11 6:30 amHODGE NURSERY RD & PECAN CT

 12 6:31 amHODGE NURSERY RD & STEWART CT

 13 6:33 amHODGE NURSERY RD & SUCCESS CT

 14 6:34 amHODGE NURSERY RD & SEEDLING CT

 15 6:50 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 200530 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - MS CINDY NELSON- PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:27 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:37 pm9503 PINE SPRINGS RD

 3 2:38 pm9733 PINE SPRINGS RD

 4 2:40 pm9875 PINE SPRINGS

 5 2:42 pm10250 CLEVELAND AVE

 6 2:44 pmCLEVELAND AVE & COOK AVE

 7 2:45 pm10460 CLEVELAND AVE

 8 2:48 pmPADGETT SWITCH RD @ PINE SPRINGS MHP

 9 2:51 pmCURTIS DR & PADGETT SWITCH RD

 10 2:53 pm9780 MAGNOLIA RD

 11 2:57 pmHODGE NURSERY RD & PECAN CT

 12 2:58 pmHODGE NURSERY RD & STEWART CT

 13 2:59 pmHODGE NURSERY RD & SUCCESS CT

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 14 3:00 pmHODGE NURSERY RD & SEEDLING CT

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200532Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200532 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - CARRIE ROWELL - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:25 amHALF MILE RD & RANCH RD

 2 6:28 amDEERFIELD CT S DEERFIELD CT E

 3 6:30 amDEERFIELD PL  DEERFIELD CT

 4 6:35 amCOUNTRY OAK CT & PADGETT SWITCH RD

 5 6:36 amCOUNTRY OAKS DR N & PADGETT SWITCH RD

 6 6:38 amLEE CIR W & JAY DR

 7 6:40 am7050 HAMPTON RD

 8 6:42 amPADGETT SWITCH RD & WILLIAMSBURG CT

 9 6:43 amPADGETT SWITCH RD & FOREST GLEN CT

 10 6:44 amPADGETT SWITCH RD & GRAN FOREST DR

 11 6:51 amJOHNNY'S RV PARK

 12 6:55 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 200532 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - CARRIE ROWELL - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:27 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:34 pmPADGETT SWITCH RD & GRAN FOREST DR

 3 2:36 pmPADGETT SWITCH RD & FOREST GLEN CT

 4 2:37 pmPADGETT SWITCH RD & WILLIAMSBURG CT

 5 2:38 pm7050 HAMPTON RD

 6 2:40 pmLEE CIR W & JAY DR

 7 2:42 pmCOUNTRY OAKS DR N & PADGETT SWITCH RD

 8 2:43 pmCOUNTRY OAK CT & PADGETT SWITCH RD

 9 2:46 pmHALF MILE RD & RANCH RD

 10 2:49 pmDEERFIELD CT S DEERFIELD CT E

 11 2:51 pmDEERFIELD PL  DEERFIELD CT

 12 3:00 pmJOHNNY'S RV PARK

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200533Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200533 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - VACANT - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:50 am6050 HALF MILE RD

 2 6:00 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & SAND ISLAND RD

 3 6:07 amOLD CEDAR POINT RD & RAYNELL AVE

 4 6:12 amBAY WOODS DR & DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 5 6:17 amOLD SHIPYARD RD & DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 6 6:19 am3350 BAUMHAUER RD

 7 6:20 amBAUMHAUER RD & GODWIN RD

 8 6:24 am11305 PIONEER RD

 9 6:25 amPIONEER RD & RIVER RD

 10 6:26 amPIONEER RD & SEYMORE TRAMMELL DR

 11 6:27 amGOVERNOR WALLACE DR & PIONEER RD

 12 6:29 am3391 FOWL RIVER RD

 13 6:32 amRIVER RD & SALTAIRE DR

 14 6:34 amRIVER PARK RD & RIVER RD

 15 6:37 amBAYOU DR & THOMAS RD

 16 6:38 amFOWL RIVER RD & THOMAS RD

 17 6:41 amALBERT CARL RD & OLD MILITARY RD

 18 6:42 amCARLEY RD & WANZER RD

 19 6:47 amDRESDEN DR & WINDSOR RD W

 20 6:51 am5431 FOWL RIVER RD

 21 7:03 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 200533 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - VACANT - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:27 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:39 pm5431 FOWL RIVER RD

 3 2:44 pmDRESDEN DR & WINDSOR RD W

 4 2:49 pmCARLEY RD & WANZER RD

 5 2:50 pmALBERT CARL RD & OLD MILITARY RD

 6 2:53 pmBAY RD & THOMAS RD

 7 2:55 pmFOWL RIVER RD & THOMAS RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 8 2:56 pmBAYOU DR & THOMAS RD

 9 2:59 pm11305 PIONEER RD

 10 3:03 pmBAUMHAUER RD & GODWIN RD

 11 3:06 pmOLD CEDAR POINT RD & RAYNELL AVE

 12 3:10 pmBAY WOODS DR & DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 13 3:16 pmOLD SHIPYARD RD & DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 14 3:19 pmRIVER RD & SALTAIRE DR

 15 3:21 pmRIVER PARK RD & RIVER RD

 16 3:22 pmPIONEER RD & SEYMORE TRAMMELL DR

 17 3:24 pm3391 FOWL RIVER RD

 18 3:27 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & SALT AIRE RD

 19 3:29 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & SAND ISLAND RD

 20 3:44 pm6050 HALF MILE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200537Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200537 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - CHRISTY WILSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:35 amCARY HAMILTON RD & OLD MILITARY RD

 2 6:48 amGIPSON RD & OLD MILITARY RD

 3 6:48 amJONES RD & OLD MILITARY RD

 4 6:49 am7290 OLD MILITARY RD

 5 6:50 amBOWERS LN & OLD MILITARY RD

 6 6:51 amNEWCOMBE DR & CAMPANELLA DR N

 7 6:52 amKNIGHT DR & OLD MILITARY RD

 8 6:52 amOLD MILITARY RD ,36582 & LE SURE RD

 9 6:54 am7401 OLD MILITARY RD

 10 6:55 amDIAMOND RD & BOWERS LN

 11 6:56 amPIERCE BLVD & WASHINGTON BLVD

 12 6:56 amSIMPSON RD & WASHINGTON BLVD

 13 6:57 amPECAN GROVE AVE & WASHINGTON BLVD

 14 6:59 am6901 CARY HAMILTON RD @GREEN MEADOW APTS

 15 7:00 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 200537 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - CHRISTY WILSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:23 pmCARY HAMILTON RD & OLD MILITARY RD

 3 2:24 pmGIPSON RD & OLD MILITARY RD

 4 2:26 pmJONES RD & OLD MILITARY RD

 5 2:28 pm7290 OLD MILITARY RD

 6 2:29 pmBOWERS LN & OLD MILITARY RD

 7 2:31 pmNEWCOMBE DR & CAMPANELLA DR N

 8 2:33 pmKNIGHT DR & OLD MILITARY RD

 9 2:33 pmOLD MILITARY RD ,36582 & LE SURE RD

 10 2:35 pm7401 OLD MILITARY RD

 11 2:38 pmDIAMOND RD & BOWERS LN

 12 2:39 pmPIERCE BLVD & WASHINGTON BLVD

 13 2:40 pmSIMPSON RD & WASHINGTON BLVD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 14 2:42 pmPECAN GROVE AVE & WASHINGTON BLVD

 15 2:43 pm6901 CARY HAMILTON RD @GREEN MEADOW APTS

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200543Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200543 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - KIMBERLY WILKERSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:16 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & BEACH AVE

 2 6:17 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & CEDARWOOD DR S

 3 6:19 am9092 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY@ST. PHILLIPS CHURCH

 4 6:20 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & NEW BELLE FONTAINE RD

 5 6:22 am9220 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 6 6:23 amCLEARVIEW DR & BAPTISTE DR E

 7 6:26 amSOUTH ST & HIGHLAND AVE

 8 6:27 amBELLEFONTAINE BLVD & HIGHLAND AVE

 9 6:30 amLAURENDINE RD & WARDWOOD CIR E

 10 6:32 amLAURENDINE RD & W WARDWOOD CIR

 11 6:33 am3761 LAURENDINE RD

 12 6:38 am5199 LAURENDINE RD

 13 6:43 amPAYNE'S R V PARK - 7970 BELLINGRATH RD

 14 6:46 am8686 BELLINGRATH RD - DIAMOND PROPERTY

 15 6:49 amBELLINGRATH RD & BELLEFIELD DR N

 16 6:50 amBELLINGRATH RV PARK @ 7690 BELLINGRATH RD

 17 6:52 amANN ST & BELLINGRATH RD

 18 6:55 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 200543 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - KIMBERLY WILKERSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:25 pmANN ST & BELLINGRATH RD

 3 2:27 pm7690 BELLINGRATH RD - RV PARK

 4 2:27 pmBELLINGRATH RD & BELLEFIELD DR N

 5 2:29 pmPAYNE'S R V PARK - 7970 BELLINGRATH RD

 6 2:33 pm8686 BELLINGRATH RD - DIAMOND PROPERTY

 7 2:35 pm5199 LAURENDINE RD

 8 2:43 pm3761 LAURENDINE RD

 9 2:46 pmLAURENDINE RD & W WARDWOOD CIR

 10 2:47 pmLAURENDINE RD & WARDWOOD CIR E

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 11 2:49 pm9092 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY@ST. PHILLIPS CHURCH

 12 2:51 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & CEDARWOOD DR S

 13 2:52 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & BEACH AVE

 14 2:56 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & NEW BELLE FONTAINE RD

 15 2:56 pm9220 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 16 2:57 pmCLEARVIEW DR & BAPTISTE DR E

 17 3:00 pmSOUTH ST & HIGHLAND AVE

 18 3:02 pmBELLEFONTAINE BLVD & HIGHLAND AVE

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200544Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200544 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - KIM JOHNSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:14 amHWY 90 E & PLANTATION RD - HERITAGE SEAFOOD

 2 6:19 amTILLMANS CORNER PKWY & INN RD

 3 6:21 am5450 COCA COLA RD - EXTEND A SUITE

 4 6:25 amNOBLE DR E & NOBLE DR S

 5 6:26 am4745 NOBLE DR E

 6 6:27 amNOBLE DR W & NOBLE DR N

 7 6:30 am5675 OLD PASCAGOULA RD @OAK TREE APTS/PLANTATION A

 8 6:33 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD @ WHITE OAK MHP

 9 6:34 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & SUNNYSIDE DR

 10 6:37 am6204 OLD PASCAGOULA RD-HARBRO RUN/HOUNDS 

RUN&HOUNDS RUN II APTS.

 11 6:38 amQUAIL RUN W & SPRINGER DR

 12 6:40 amPOINTER RD & QUAIL RUN W

 13 6:41 amQUAIL RUN S & SETTER RD

 14 6:43 amQUAIL RUN N & PLANTATION DR

 15 6:50 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 200544 - FROM HANKINS - KIM JOHNSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:27 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:32 pmHWY 90 E & PLANTATION RD - HERITAGE SEAFOOD

 3 2:38 pm5450 COCA COLA RD - EXTEND A SUITE

 4 2:41 pmNOBLE DR E & NOBLE DR S

 5 2:43 pm4745 NOBLE DR E

 6 2:45 pmNOBLE DR W & NOBLE DR N

 7 2:48 pmTILLMANS CORNER PKWY & INN RD

 8 2:50 pm5675 OLD PASCAGOULA RD @OAK TREE APTS/PLANTATION A

 9 2:52 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD @ WHITE OAK MHP

 10 2:53 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & SUNNYSIDE DR

 11 2:55 pm6204 OLD PASCAGOULA RD-HARBOR RUN & HOUNDS RUN II 

APTS

 12 2:57 pmQUAIL RUN W & SPRINGER DR

 13 2:58 pmPOINTER RD & QUAIL RUN W

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 14 3:00 pmQUAIL RUN S & SETTER RD

 15 3:02 pmQUAIL RUN N & PLANTATION DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200586Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200586 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - JESSICA WIGGINS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:02 amBUCKNELL DR & HOBART RD

 2 6:04 amRUTGERS RD & BOWDEN RD

 3 6:05 amBOWDEN RD & COLGATE DR

 4 6:08 am4512 HIGGINS ROAD

 5 6:14 amCROWN DR & SHIPYARD RD

 6 6:17 amCYPRESS SHORES DR & CANAL DR

 7 6:19 amBRENTWOOD DR & CYPRESS SHORES DR

 8 6:21 amCYPRESS SHORES DR & CYPRESS SHORES DR N

 9 6:22 amCYPRESS SHORES DR N & SAWYER AVE

 10 6:23 am3730 CYPRESS SHORES DR N

 11 6:25 amPOINT RD & SAWYER AVE

 12 6:29 amCLEMSON DR & HIGGINS RD E

 13 6:30 amHIGGINS RD E & PINEHURST

 14 6:31 amHIGGINS RD & TODD ACRES DR

 15 6:33 amTODD ACRES RD & FURMAN RD

 16 6:34 amSULIN CT & TODD ACRES RD

 17 6:37 amRUTGERS RD & TUFTS RD

 18 6:39 am5064 RANGELINE RD - NEXT TO BRUCE THIEURE TIRES

 19 6:41 amTODD ACRES DR & TODD BLVD

 20 6:43 amSERVICE RD & TODD ACRES

 21 6:45 amRANGELINE PARK BLVD @ TODD BLVD SERVICE

 22 6:48 am5526 TODD ACRES DR @ CJ'S MHP

 23 6:51 am6026 TODD ACRES DR

 24 6:55 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 200586 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - JESSICA WIGGINS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:34 pm6026 TODD ACRES DR

 3 2:37 pm5526 TODD ACRES DR @ CJ'S MHP

 4 2:40 pmRANGELINE PARK BLVD @ TODD ACRE SERVICE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 5 2:44 pm5064 RANGELINE RD - NEXT TO BRUCE THIEURE TIRES

 6 2:46 pmSERVICE RD & TODD ACRES

 7 2:48 pmTODD ACRES DR & TODD BLVD

 8 2:52 pmSULIN CT & TODD ACRES RD

 9 2:55 pmAUDUBON DR E & AUDUBON DR

 10 2:57 pmCLEMSON DR & HIGGINS RD E

 11 3:00 pmCYPRESS SHORES DR & CYPRESS SHORES DR N

 12 3:02 pmCYPRESS SHORES DR N & SAWYER AVE

 13 3:03 pmPOINT RD & SAWYER AVE

 14 3:05 pmBRENTWOOD DR & CYPRESS SHORES DR

 15 3:07 pmCYPRESS SHORES DR & CANAL DR

 16 3:08 pmHIGGINS RD & TODD ACRES DR

 17 3:09 pmHIGGINS RD E & PINEHURST

 18 3:11 pmTODD ACRES RD & FURMAN RD

 19 3:14 pmRUTGERS RD & TUFTS RD

 20 3:17 pmCROWN DR & SHIPYARD RD

 21 3:21 pmBOWDEN RD & COLGATE DR

 22 3:22 pmRUTGERS RD & BOWDEN RD

 23 3:24 pmBUCKNELL DR & HOBART RD

 24 3:29 pmDEMETROPOLIS RD & KAREN DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200826Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200826 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS ALEXANDER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:25 am4947 TRAVIS RD

 2 6:26 amTRAVIS RD & CAROL ACRES LN

 3 6:27 am5147 TRAVIS RD

 4 6:29 amKNOLLWOOD RD & TRAVIS RD

 5 6:30 amTRAVIS RD & WHITEHALL DR

 6 6:31 am7225 WHITEHALL DR

 7 6:32 am7175 WHITEHALL DR

 8 6:34 amWESTCHESTER DR & QUIMBY DR

 9 6:35 amRUDDER RD & NEWTON DR

 10 6:37 amMARLE RD & RUDDER RD

 11 6:38 amLENARD DR & QUIMBY DR

 12 6:40 amBURBANK CT & QUIMBY DR

 13 6:41 amCAMELOT DR W & THREE NOTCH RD

 14 6:44 amFREEWAY DR & THREE NOTCH RD

 15 6:50 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 200826 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - MS ALEXANDER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:27 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:36 pm4947 TRAVIS RD

 3 2:37 pmTRAVIS RD & CAROL ACRES LN

 4 2:39 pm5147 TRAVIS RD

 5 2:40 pmKNOLLWOOD RD & TRAVIS RD

 6 2:41 pmTRAVIS RD & WHITEHALL DR

 7 2:42 pm7225 WHITEHALL DR

 8 2:44 pm7175 WHITEHALL DR

 9 2:45 pmWESTCHESTER DR & QUIMBY DR

 10 2:47 pmRUDDER RD & NEWTON DR

 11 2:48 pmMARLE RD & RUDDER RD

 12 2:49 pm5156 QUIMBY DR

 13 2:50 pmLENARD DR & QUIMBY DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 14 2:52 pmBURBANK CT & QUIMBY DR

 15 2:54 pmCAMELOT DR W & THREE NOTCH RD

 16 2:56 pmFREEWAY DR & THREE NOTCH RD

 17 2:57 pm5680 HWY 90 W

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200827Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200827 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS CARTER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:41 amHUNTERS POINTE DR N & HUNTERS POINTE CT

 2 6:43 am6390 MCDONALD RD

 3 6:43 amMCALLISTER DR & MCADAMS DR E

 4 6:44 amMCADAMS DR W & MCALLISTER DR

 5 6:45 amMCADAMS DR S & MCADAMS DR W

 6 6:48 amKINGSRIDGE RD & VORAN DR

 7 6:48 amKINGSRIDGE RD & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 8 6:49 am8225 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 9 6:51 amLIVE OAK CIR N & OLD CHERRY DR E

 10 6:51 am7941 OLD PASCAGOULA RD-BENNETT MOBILE HOME PARK

 11 7:00 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 200827 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - MS CARTER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:42 pm7941 OLD PASCAGOULA RD-BENNETT MOBILE HOME PARK

 3 2:43 pmLIVE OAK CIR N & OLD CHERRY DR E

 4 2:46 pm8225 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 5 2:47 pmKINGSRIDGE RD & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 6 2:48 pmKINGSRIDGE RD & VORAN DR

 7 2:52 pmHUNTERS POINTE DR N & HUNTERS POINTE CT

 8 2:55 pm6390 MCDONALD RD

 9 2:55 pmMCALLISTER DR & MCADAMS DR E

 10 2:57 pmMCADAMS DR W & MCALLISTER DR

 11 2:58 pmMCADAMS DR S & MCADAMS DR W

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200831Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200831 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS  MCINNIS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:34 am6240 THEODORE DAWES RD - I-10 CAMPGROUND

 2 6:38 am6128 SPERRY RD- SPERRY LANDING APTS

 3 6:39 am6076 SPERRY RD- PEPPER TREE APTS

 4 6:41 amSPERRY RD--HOUNDS RUN APTS

 5 6:48 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 200831 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - MS MCINNIS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:33 pm6240 THEODORE DAWES RD - I-10 CAMPGROUND

 3 2:37 pm6128 SPERRY RD- SPERRY LANDING APTS

 4 2:39 pm6076 SPERRY RD- PEPPER TREE APTS

 5 2:40 pmRESTER RD & SPERRY RD

 6 2:41 pmSPERRY RD--HOUNDS RUN APTS

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200832Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200832 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS CINDY COLLIER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:31 am6410 HAYFIELD RD

 2 6:33 am6468 HAYFIELD RD-HAPPY TRAIL  MHP

 3 6:34 amHAYFIELD RD & JOHNSON RD

 4 6:35 am6650 HAYFIELD RD @ MHP

 5 6:37 amMERLIN DR & LANCELOT DR

 6 6:38 amLANCELOT DR & KING ARTHUR

 7 6:40 amSOMERSET DR W & KING ARTHUR

 8 6:41 amAVALON DR & SOMERSET DR W

 9 6:44 amHAYFIELD RD & LANCELOT DR

 10 6:46 amJOHNSON RD & RABBIT CT

 11 6:52 am6275 CAROL PLANTATION RD @ DELABE FORREST MOBILE H

 12 6:55 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 200832 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - MS CINDY COLLIER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:27 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:35 pm6410 HAYFIELD RD

 3 2:36 pm6468 HAYFIELD RD-HAPPY TRAIL MHP

 4 2:37 pmHAYFIELD RD & JOHNSON RD

 5 2:39 pmMERLIN DR & LANCELOT DR

 6 2:40 pmLANCELOT DR & KING ARTHUR

 7 2:42 pmSOMERSET DR W & KING ARTHUR

 8 2:43 pmAVALON DR & SOMERSET DR W

 9 2:46 pmHAYFIELD RD & LANCELOT DR

 10 2:48 pmJOHNSON RD & RABBIT CT

 11 2:54 pm6275 CAROL PLANTATION RD @ DELABE FORREST MOBILE H

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200845Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200845 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS BUSBY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:39 am7580 BELLINGRATH RD @ BELLINGRATH HEIGHTS MHP

 2 6:40 am7767 BELLINGRATH RD

 3 6:43 amBELLINGRATH RD & BEL AIR DR

 4 6:44 amBELLINGRATH RD - AZALEA APTS

 5 6:46 amWILL CASHER LN & BUSH ST

 6 6:47 amWILL CASHER LN & MOBILE ST

 7 6:50 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 200845 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - MS BUSBY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:27 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:30 pmWILL CASHER LN & MOBILE ST

 3 2:32 pmWILL CASHER LN & BUSH ST

 4 2:33 pmBELLINGRATH RD - AZALEA APTS

 5 2:35 pmBELLINGRATH RD & BEL AIR DR

 6 2:36 pm7580 BELLINGRATH RD @ BELLINGRATH HEIGHTS MHP

 7 2:38 pmBELLINGRATH RD & THOMAS DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200854Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200854 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS VALERIE SMITH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:33 am6262 WOODSIDE DR N

 2 6:34 amWOODSIDE DR N & LAUREN DR W

 3 6:34 amWOODSIDE DR N & MORGAN JACKSON CT

 4 6:34 amMADISON ARRAS CT & WOODSIDE DR N

 5 6:35 amDESTINEE NICOLE DR & ALEXANDRIA LEIGH CIR

 6 6:36 amFOXWOOD DR & BARNESWOOD DR

 7 6:37 amBARNESWOOD CT & FOXWOOD DR

 8 6:41 am6431 BARNES RD

 9 6:41 amBARNES RD & BARNES WAY

 10 6:42 am6430 BROWDER DR

 11 6:43 amBROWDER DR & MARY DR

 12 6:46 amSWEDETOWN RD & JOY CT

 13 6:46 amSWEDETOWN RD & HIDDEN PINES DR

 14 6:50 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 200854 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - MS VALERIE SMITH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:24 pmSWEDETOWN RD & HIDDEN PINES DR

 3 2:25 pmSWEDETOWN RD & JOY CT

 4 2:26 pm6430 BROWDER DR

 5 2:28 pmBROWDER DR & MARY DR

 6 2:30 pmBARNES RD & BARNES WAY

 7 2:31 pm6431 BARNES RD

 8 2:34 pmBARNESWOOD CT & FOXWOOD DR

 9 2:36 pmFOXWOOD DR & BARNESWOOD DR

 10 2:36 pmDESTINEE NICOLE DR & ALEXANDRIA LEIGH CIR

 11 2:37 pmMADISON ARRAS CT & WOODSIDE DR N

 12 2:38 pmWOODSIDE DR N & MORGAN JACKSON CT

 13 2:39 pmWOODSIDE DR N & LAUREN DR W

 14 2:41 pm6262 WOODSIDE DR N

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200856Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200856 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - TAMMY HUTCHINSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:19 amLAKE TAHOE DR & LAKE HELEN DR S

 2 6:21 amLAKE HELEN DR W & LAKE PONCHARTRAIN DR

 3 6:22 amLAKE HELEN DR W & LAKE MYRTLE DR

 4 6:23 amLAKE HELEN DR N & LAKE VICTORIA DR

 5 6:25 amLAKE LOUISE DR & LAKE VICTORIA DR

 6 6:26 amMCDONALD RD & STRATFORD DR

 7 6:29 am5901 MCDONALD RD

 8 6:31 amBRANDI DR & HOLLOWAY DR N

 9 6:33 amEPSON DOWNS ST & MCDONALD RD

 10 6:35 amCINDY LOU DR & ROYAL OAKS DR

 11 6:36 amROBERT JEFFERSON DR & CINDY LOU DR

 12 6:37 amROBERT JEFFERSON DR & ROYAL OAKS DR

 13 6:50 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 200856 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - TAMMY HUTCHINSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:41 pmROBERT JEFFERSON DR & CINDY LOU DR

 3 2:42 pmEPSON DOWNS ST & MCDONALD RD

 4 2:43 pmBRANDI DR & HOLLOWAY DR N

 5 2:45 pm5901 MCDONALD RD

 6 2:47 pmMCDONALD RD & STRATFORD DR

 7 2:47 pmLAKE LOUISE DR & LAKE VICTORIA DR

 8 2:48 pmLAKE HELEN DR W & LAKE MYRTLE DR

 9 2:49 pmLAKE HELEN DR W & LAKE PONCHARTRAIN DR

 10 2:50 pmLAKE TAHOE DR & LAKE HELEN DR S

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200894Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200894 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS CLARK - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:14 amDAWES LANE EXT & LABRADOR TRL

 2 6:17 amMONTAY DR & DAWES CREEK DR

 3 6:18 am5076 DAWES LANE EXT

 4 6:20 amDAWES LN E & JOEL DR

 5 6:22 amDAWES LN E@GRASS FARM MHP

 6 6:23 amDAWES LN E & COCHRAN DR

 7 6:27 am4351 DAWES RD

 8 6:30 amTHREE NOTCH RD & WINKLER CT

 9 6:32 amAIRPORT RD & MCFARLAND RD & THREE NOTCH RD

 10 6:34 amTHREE NOTCH RD & W VILLA DR

 11 6:45 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 200894 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE- MS CLARK - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:27 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:41 pmDAWES LANE EXT & LABRADOR TRL

 3 2:44 pmMONTAY DR & DAWES CREEK DR

 4 2:46 pm5076 DAWES LANE EXT

 5 2:48 pmDAWES LN E & JOEL DR

 6 2:51 pmDAWES LN E@GRASS FARM MHP

 7 2:52 pmDAWES LN E & COCHRAN DR

 8 2:56 pm4351 DAWES RD

 9 3:00 pmTHREE NOTCH RD & WINKLER CT

 10 3:03 pmMCFARLAND RD & THREE NOTCH RD

 11 3:04 pmTHREE NOTCH RD & W VILLA DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201124Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201124 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS  MCGALLAGHER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:25 am6770 SAN MARINO DR

 2 6:28 am7166 SAN MARINO DR

 3 6:30 am6900 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY-RIVERCHASE MOBILE HOME PA

 4 6:32 am2467 ILA DR

 5 6:33 am2411 ILA DR

 6 6:35 amISLAND RD. & ISLEWOOD DR.

 7 6:37 am2121 ISLAND RD

 8 6:40 amBAY RD & HAMMOCK RD

 9 6:42 am2060 HAMMOCK RD

 10 6:43 am2170 HAMMOCK RD

 11 6:44 amHAMMOCK RD & LAKE RD

 12 6:45 amHAMMOCK RD & LAKE RD N

 13 6:47 amHAMMOCK RD & PVT RD 275

 14 6:49 am2580 HAMMOCK RD

 15 7:04 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 201124 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - MS  MCGALLAGHER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:32 pm6770 SAN MARINO DR

 3 2:35 pm7166 SAN MARINO DR

 4 2:37 pm6900 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY-RIVERCHASE MOBILE HOME PA

 5 2:39 pm2467 ILA DR

 6 2:40 pm2411 ILA DR

 7 2:42 pmISLAND RD. & ISLEWOOD DR.

 8 2:45 pm2121 ISLAND RD

 9 2:48 pmBAY RD & HAMMOCK RD

 10 2:49 pm2060 HAMMOCK RD

 11 2:50 pm2170 HAMMOCK RD

 12 2:52 pmHAMMOCK RD & LAKE RD

 13 2:53 pmHAMMOCK RD & LAKE RD N

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 14 2:55 pmHAMMOCK RD & PVT RD 275

 15 2:56 pm2580 HAMMOCK RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201233Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201233 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS HIRTREITER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:35 am8234 BARRIE DR

 2 6:36 amRED OAK DR & SYLVAN WAY

 3 6:37 amGRAND OAKS DR & RED OAK DR

 4 6:40 am8580 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 5 6:41 amFLOYD LN & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 6 6:42 amLOUIS M POIROUX RD W & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 7 6:45 am6461 MAURICE POIROUX RD

 8 6:48 amSERENITY GARDENS RD & GREEN VALLEY DR

 9 6:49 amSHAMROCK WAY & GREEN VALLEY DR

 10 6:53 am8601 OLD PASCAGOULA RD@ STORAGE UNIT

 11 6:55 am7040 MCDONALD RD

 12 7:05 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 201233 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - MS HIRTREITER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:33 pm7040 MCDONALD RD

 3 2:35 pm8580 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 4 2:37 pmFLOYD LN & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 5 2:38 pmLOUIS M POIROUX RD W & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 6 2:41 pmSERENITY GARDENS RD & GREEN VALLEY DR

 7 2:42 pmSHAMROCK WAY & GREEN VALLEY DR

 8 2:48 pm6461 MAURICE POIROUX RD

 9 2:51 pm8601 OLD PASCAGOULA RD@ STORAGE UNIT

 10 2:54 pm8234 BARRIE DR

 11 2:55 pmRED OAK DR & SYLVAN WAY

 12 2:56 pmGRAND OAKS DR & RED OAK DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201237Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201237 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS  L HAMILTON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:33 am6450 CREEL RD

 2 6:37 amCREEL RD & MARIE RD

 3 6:39 amMARIE RD & RYLEE RD

 4 6:40 amRYLEE RD & SMITH RD

 5 6:42 amSMITH RD & CREEL RD

 6 6:45 amPASS RD MOBILE HOME PARK -- 7741 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 7 6:46 am7701 OLD PASCAGOULA RD-LLOYD/MEADOW MHP

 8 6:48 am7540 OLD PASCAGOULA RD--BENNETT POINTE

 9 6:50 amSPANISH TRAIL DR & THEODORE DAWES RD - SPANISH OAK

 10 6:55 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 201237 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - MS  L HAMILTON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:38 pm7540 OLD PASCAGOULA RD--BENNETT POINTE

 3 2:40 pmPASS RD MOBILE HOME PARK -- 7741 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 4 2:43 pmLLOYDS MOBILE HOME PARK

 5 2:46 pm6450 CREEL RD

 6 2:48 pmSMITH RD & CREEL RD

 7 2:50 pmCREEL RD & MORELAND RD

 8 2:52 pmRYLEE RD & SMITH RD

 9 2:53 pmMARIE RD & RYLEE RD

 10 2:58 pmSPANISH TRAIL DR & THEODORE DAWES RD - SPANISH OAK

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201238Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201238 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS PHILLIPS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:22 amMCDONALD RD & TIFFANI DR

 2 6:26 am7750 MCDONALD RD

 3 6:27 amMCDONALD RD & SOUTHWIND DR

 4 6:27 am8200 MCDONALD RD

 5 6:30 amDEES RD & ROUSH RD

 6 6:32 amBEVERLEY RD EXT & WINSTON LN

 7 6:33 amBEVERLEY RD EXT & CEMETERY RD ,36544

 8 6:33 amBEVERLEY RD EXT & TILLMAN RD

 9 6:35 amTILLMAN RD & DEES RD

 10 6:35 amDEES RD & BOE RD

 11 6:37 amBOE RD & BEVERLEY RD EXT

 12 7:00 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 201238 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - MS PHILLIPS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:45 pmBOE RD & BEVERLEY RD EXT

 3 2:46 pmDEES RD & BOE RD

 4 2:47 pmTILLMAN RD & DEES RD

 5 2:49 pmBEVERLEY RD EXT & TILLMAN RD

 6 2:49 pmBEVERLEY RD EXT & CEMETERY RD ,36544

 7 2:50 pmBEVERLEY RD EXT & WINSTON LN

 8 2:50 pmROUSH RD & BEVERLEY RD EXT

 9 2:51 pmDEES RD & ROUSH RD

 10 2:53 pm8200 MCDONALD RD

 11 2:53 pmMCDONALD RD & SOUTHWIND DR

 12 2:55 pm7750 MCDONALD RD

 13 2:59 pmMCDONALD RD & TIFFANI DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201245Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201245 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS WELLS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:27 amBOYKIN RD & OLD SPANISH TRL

 2 6:28 amBOYKIN RD & RESTER RD

 3 6:30 amBOYKIN RD & HILLVIEW DR

 4 6:32 amRESTER RD & HILLVIEW DR

 5 6:33 amRESTER RD & SKYLINE DR

 6 6:35 amBOYKIN RD & SKYLINE DR

 7 6:40 am6904 & 6880 OLD PASCAGOULA RD @ H&M MOBILE HOME 

PARK

 8 6:43 am6978 OLD PASC. RD-MAGNOLIA MOBILE HOME PARK

 9 6:44 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & ALJON DR

 10 6:46 amMAMOUNT BLVD & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 11 6:47 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & IDLEMOORE DR

 12 6:55 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 201245 - FROM HANKINS - MS WELLS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:27 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:30 pmTHEODORE DAWES RD & OLD SPANISH TRL

 3 2:32 pmBOYKIN RD & RESTER RD

 4 2:34 pmBOYKIN RD & HILLVIEW DR

 5 2:35 pmRESTER RD & HILLVIEW DR

 6 2:37 pmRESTER RD & SKYLINE DR

 7 2:39 pmBOYKIN RD & SKYLINE DR

 8 2:43 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & IDLEMOORE DR

 9 2:45 pmMAMOUNT BLVD & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 10 2:47 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & ALJON DR

 11 2:48 pm6978 OLD PASC. RD-MAGNOLIA MOBILE HOME PARK

 12 2:49 pm6904 & 6880 OLD PASCAGOULA RD @ H&M MOBILE HOME 

PARK

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201247Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201247 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS WADE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:22 am7500 THEODORE DAWES RD

 2 6:24 amHILLVIEW RD & JEFF GLAZE CIR

 3 6:25 amHILLVIEW RD & WIGFIELD CT

 4 6:27 amHILLVIEW RD & WIGFIELD RD

 5 6:28 amTRAVIS RD & WIGFIELD RD

 6 6:30 amALJON DR & WIGFIELD

 7 6:32 am5796 ALJON DR

 8 6:35 am7051 WIGFIELD RD

 9 6:37 am5610 GIBSON RD

 10 6:39 amALLEGRO DR & PRESTO CIR

 11 6:41 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & WOODCHASE BLVD

 12 6:43 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & PLANTATION OAKS DR

 13 6:50 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 201247 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - MS WADE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:27 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:35 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & PLANTATION OAKS DR

 3 2:36 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & WOODCHASE BLVD

 4 2:38 pmALLEGRO DR & PRESTO CIR

 5 2:41 pm5610 GIBSON RD

 6 2:43 pm7051 WIGFIELD RD

 7 2:45 pm5796 ALJON DR

 8 2:48 pmALJON DR & WIGFIELD

 9 2:49 pmTRAVIS RD & WIGFIELD RD

 10 2:51 pmHILLVIEW RD & WIGFIELD RD

 11 2:52 pmHILLVIEW RD & WIGFIELD CT

 12 2:54 pmHILLVIEW RD & JEFF GLAZE CIR

 13 2:56 pm7500 THEODORE DAWES RD

 14 3:02 pmTHEODORE DAWES RD@DOLLAR GENERAL

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201416Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201416 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS S SPRINKLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:25 am7500 THEODORE DAWES RD - DOOR SIDE

 2 6:29 amHUNTERS COVE BLVD & MOSSBERG DR S

 3 6:31 amGAMEPOINT DR W & HOOPER ST

 4 6:32 amMUZZLE LN & CHEYENNE ST S

 5 6:34 amCHEYENNE ST & CHEYENNE ST N & SAVAGE LOOP E

 6 6:36 amHURON RD & PUEBLO ST

 7 6:40 am7775 THEODORE DAWES RD

 8 6:50 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 201416 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - MS S SPRINKLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:27 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:35 pm7500 THEODORE DAWES RD

 3 2:39 pmHUNTERS COVE BLVD & MOSSBERG DR S

 4 2:42 pmGAMEPOINT DR W & HOOPER ST

 5 2:44 pmMUZZLE LN & CHEYENNE ST S

 6 2:47 pmCHEYENNE ST & CHEYENNE ST N & SAVAGE LOOP E

 7 2:48 pmHURON RD & PUEBLO ST

 8 2:53 pm7775 THEODORE DAWES RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201418Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201418 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS HUNTER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:39 amHEATON DR & COUNTRY CLUB BLVD

 2 6:40 amHEATON DR & BRANTLEY DR

 3 6:40 amBRIDGES DR & HEATON DR E

 4 6:41 amLADNER CT & HEATON DR E

 5 6:41 amHEATON DR E & COUNTRY CLUB BLVD

 6 6:42 amBROOME CT & BROOME CT

 7 6:43 amBROOME CT & WILLARD DR N

 8 6:43 amKELCEY CT & WILLARD DR N

 9 6:43 amWILLARD DR N & WILLARD DR W

 10 6:44 amHEATON DR & HELEN DR

 11 6:44 amHELEN DR & JEANETTE AVE

 12 6:50 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 201418 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - JEWEL HUNTER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:35 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:41 pm5470 JEANETTE AVE

 3 2:41 pmHELEN DR & JEANETTE AVE

 4 2:42 pmHEATON DR & HELEN DR

 5 2:43 pmWILLARD DR N & WILLARD DR W

 6 2:44 pmKELCEY CT & WILLARD DR N

 7 2:44 pmBROOME CT & WILLARD DR N

 8 2:45 pmBROOME CT & BROOME CT

 9 2:46 pmHEATON DR E & COUNTRY CLUB BLVD

 10 2:47 pmLADNER CT & HEATON DR E

 11 2:48 pmBRIDGES DR & HEATON DR E

 12 2:48 pmHEATON DR & BRANTLEY DR

 13 2:50 pmHEATON DR & COUNTRY CLUB BLVD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201419Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201419 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS MCGEE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:23 am6373 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 2 6:24 amMARINA DR S & BAY RD

 3 6:25 am6656 BAY RD

 4 6:32 am6346 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 5 6:33 amBAYOU RD & WANDA CIR

 6 6:33 amBAYOU RD & ROCK POINT RD

 7 6:38 amE BELLWOOD DR & HUNTINGTON DR

 8 6:39 am6509 E BELLWOOD DR

 9 6:40 am6614 BELWOOD DR W

 10 6:41 am6780 VIKING WAY

 11 6:42 amHAMILTON BLVD - RV PARK

 12 6:46 am5974 OLD RANGELINE RD

 13 6:48 amRABBIT CREEK DR & OLD RANGELINE RD

 14 6:51 amRABBIT CREEK DR & RIVERCHASE DR E

 15 6:57 am5210 HAMILTON BLVD

 16 7:00 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 201419 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - MS MCGEE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:23 pm5210 HAMILTON BLVD

 3 2:29 pmRABBIT CREEK DR & RIVERCHASE DR E

 4 2:32 pmRABBIT CREEK DR & OLD RANGELINE RD

 5 2:34 pm5974 OLD RANGELINE RD

 6 2:38 pmHAMILTON BLVD - RV PARK

 7 2:39 pm6780 VIKING WAY

 8 2:42 pm6614 BELWOOD DR W

 9 2:43 pm6509 E BELLWOOD DR

 10 2:43 pmE BELLWOOD DR & HUNTINGTON DR

 11 2:53 pmBAYOU RD & WANDA CIR

 12 2:53 pmBAYOU RD & ROCK POINT RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 13 2:59 pm6346 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 14 3:00 pm6373 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 15 3:03 pm6656 BAY RD

 16 3:03 pm6641 BAY RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201426Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201426 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS CORDELLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:40 amHAVENWOOD DR & SHASTA WAY

 2 6:41 amHAVENWOOD DR & SHARON WAY

 3 6:42 amSHARON CT & SHARON WAY

 4 6:45 amMAGNOLIA AVE & TUNG AVE W

 5 6:46 amTUNG AVE W & CHEROKEE TRL

 6 6:50 am6781 OAKLANE DR

 7 6:52 amHIGHMONT DR & SANDRA DR

 8 6:54 amHIGHMONT DR & ARBOR DR

 9 6:56 amCHEROKEE TRL N & SWEDETOWN RD

 10 6:58 amTUNG AVE W & HAVENWOOD DR

 11 6:59 amTUNG AVE W & TUNG AVE N

 12 7:00 amBROADVIEW DR & TUNG AVE W

 13 7:02 amPINEWOOD DR & SCOTT LN

 14 7:04 am7305 BROADVIEW DR

 15 7:06 am7239 BROADVIEW DR E @ SOUTHERN BREEZE TRAILER CT.

 16 7:12 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 201426 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - MS CORDELLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:27 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:32 pm7239 BROADVIEW DR E @ SOUTHERN BREEZE TRAILER CT.

 3 2:33 pm7305 BROADVIEW DR

 4 2:36 pmBROADVIEW DR N & BROADVIEW DR W

 5 2:38 pmPINEWOOD DR & SCOTT LN

 6 2:40 pmBROADVIEW DR & TUNG AVE W

 7 2:41 pmTUNG AVE W & TUNG AVE N

 8 2:42 pmTUNG AVE W & HAVENWOOD DR

 9 2:44 pmHAVENWOOD DR & SHARON WAY

 10 2:45 pmSHARON CT & SHARON WAY

 11 2:48 pmMAGNOLIA AVE & TUNG AVE W

 12 2:49 pmTUNG AVE W & CHEROKEE TRL

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 13 2:51 pmCHEROKEE TRL N & SWEDETOWN RD

 14 2:54 pm6781 OAKLANE DR

 15 2:56 pmHIGHMONT DR & SANDRA DR

 16 2:57 pm6721 HIGHMONT DR

 17 2:59 pmHIGHMONT DR & ARBOR DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201447Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201447 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS HICKS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:28 am4950 GUNN RD

 2 6:32 amGUNN RD & GUNN PL

 3 6:32 am5275 GUNN RD

 4 6:33 amGUNN RD & PRINCE JAMES

 5 6:35 am5730 GUNN RD

 6 6:36 am7726 THEODORE DAWES RD

 7 6:39 amLUNDY RD & HUBER RD

 8 6:40 amLUNDY RD & ALOYIS DR

 9 6:41 amLUNDY RD EXT & LUNDY RD

 10 6:42 amGARDEN GROVE DR & CREEL RD

 11 6:43 am6296 CREEL RD

 12 6:55 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 201447 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - MS HICKS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:36 pm4950 GUNN RD

 3 2:38 pmGUNN RD & GUNN PL

 4 2:39 pm5275 GUNN RD

 5 2:41 pmGUNN RD & PRINCE JAMES

 6 2:43 pm5730 GUNN RD

 7 2:43 pm7726 THEODORE DAWES RD

 8 2:45 pmLUNDY RD & HUBER RD

 9 2:48 pmLUNDY RD & ALOYIS DR

 10 2:49 pmLUNDY RD EXT & LUNDY RD

 11 2:51 pmGARDEN GROVE DR & CREEL RD

 12 2:53 pm6296 CREEL RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201671Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201671 - TO HANKINS MIDDLE - MS GOFF - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:31 am5213 MCDONALD RD@PETTWAY HOUSE

 2 6:33 am5151 MCDONALD RD

 3 6:33 amTHREE NOTCH RD @ GOLDMINE RD -- SHELL GAS STATION

 4 6:34 amTHREE NOTCH RD & LANG HAM PL

 5 6:34 amKIRKWELL DR & CARLYLE DR

 6 6:35 am4712 KIRKWELL DR

 7 6:35 amKIRKWELL DR & MIDDLE RING RD S

 8 6:35 amROSEHILL DR & MIDDLE RING RD S

 9 6:37 amTHREE NOTCH RD & ROSEMONT CIR

 10 6:39 amCLARENDON DR & DOMAIN ST

 11 6:39 amCLARENDON DR & OXMOOR RD

 12 6:41 amCLEARVIEW DR & THREE NOTCH RD

 13 6:41 amSOUTHGATE DR & THREE NOTCH RD

 14 6:43 amSCHILLINGER RD S EXT & ROSWELL RD

 15 6:45 am5455 SCHILLINGER RD S EXT

 16 7:00 amHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

ZONE 3 - 201671 - FROM HANKINS MIDDLE - MS GOFF - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmHANKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0720)

 2 2:35 pm5455 SCHILLINGER RD S EXT

 3 2:38 pmSCHILLINGER RD S EXT & ROSWELL RD

 4 2:40 pmSOUTHGATE DR & THREE NOTCH RD

 5 2:40 pmCLEARVIEW DR & THREE NOTCH RD

 6 2:42 pmCLARENDON DR & OXMOOR RD

 7 2:43 pmCLARENDON DR & DOMAIN ST

 8 2:45 pmTHREE NOTCH RD & ROSEMONT CIR

 9 2:46 pmKIRKWELL DR & CARLYLE DR

 10 2:47 pm4712 KIRKWELL DR

 11 2:48 pmKIRKWELL DR & MIDDLE RING RD S

 12 2:49 pmROSEHILL DR & MIDDLE RING RD S

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 13 2:51 pmTHREE NOTCH RD & LANG HAM PL

 14 2:53 pmTHREE NOTCH RD @ GOLDMINE RD -- SHELL GAS STATION

 15 2:54 pm5151 MCDONALD RD

 16 2:54 pm5213 MCDONALD RD@PETTWAY HOUSE

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt


